GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 1/30/2019 2:00 PM Total Voting Members: 8 Quorum: 5

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle Riquier
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr.

Senator Attendance

Anna Merino Chinedu Nkwo Noor Mian
Anthony Mattoso Georgios Karakyklas

Guests In Attendance

See page 7 for full attendance.
Senators marked with an * next to their name participated in the meeting through phone conference.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 12/6/2018 meeting.
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Maurice Maitland Jr.
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at hitp://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@Quconn.edu

1. Welcome Back!

2. Elections - Election Packet will be attached to the meeting minutes
Officer Elections
Nominations can be sent in to StamfordSGA@uconn.edu

Vice President — Maria Oliveira StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu

Welcome Back Week Attendance

e Word Art- 208

e Ice Skating- 67

e Involvement Fair- 137
e Trivia Night- 172
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e Comedy Show- 62
e Pancake Art Attendance- 100

2/5: Ice Skating
e Mill River Park
e 6:00-9:00 pm
e First 100 people
2/6: Karaoke Night
o Concourse
o 6-10 pm
2/7: Movie Night
Glass € Movie starts at 7:20, ticket handout at 6:30 at Bowtie Majestic (Summer Street)
The Lego Movie

Committee Meetings
o Thursdays, 2-3: Anthony, Noor, Anna (2.02)
o Mondays, 2-3: Chinedu and George (2.02)

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr. StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu

Finance Meetings at 4:45 on Tuesdays, in room 2.02 (Student Activities Center)

Financial update (May be subject to change)
Checking Account Balance: $99,972.03

Available Funds: $63,775.97

Reports Sending to Storrs: December, Step 1 & 2
Funds Available for SGA: TBD

Funds Available for Clubs [Spring]: TBD

Checks Issued

Vendor Items Amount
Date

1/29/2019 UConn Oct/Nov REIMB $20,860.92*

*October and November reimbursement to the University
There will be a full report of these transactions at next week’s meeting

KFS Purchases (including Pro Card)

Date Vendor Description Amount

12/1/18 HightrekAdventure.com | Trivia Night Spring 2019: Kahoot 175.00
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12/4/18 DiMare Pasty Shop cookies for decorating 300.00
12/4/18 Party People, Inc. sugar scrub activity/contract 1,068.90
12/4/18 Remos Pizza refreshments for event 283.00
entry fee for 150 students/ice
12/6/18 Mill River Park skating 1,500.00
12/10/18 Best in gourmet catering for event 2,465.00
12/11/18 NY Times subscription 600.00
12/12/18 Bass/Schuler Ent supplies for event/Word Art 1,280.00
12/30/18 The New York Times Delivery 200.00
1/17/19 Target Refreshments for Welcome Week | 122.43
refreshments and supplies for
1/22/19 Target event 115.27
Group Skate for up to 65
1/22/19 Mill River Park Ice Rink | Individuals 650.00
1/22/19 Remos Pizza Pizza for event with tip 348.25
1/22/19 Target Swiss Miss Cocoa 22.80
1/22/19 Uconn Bookstore Prizes for Welcome Week 179.26
1/24/19 Remos Pizza Pizza for Welcome week 191.65
Pizza for Winter Wonderland
1/24/19 Remos Pizza Game Night 202.27
Cutting Edge Comedian
1/24/19 Entertainment 1,950.00
1/25/19 Garden Catering Refreshments for Welcome Week | 1,106.70
Mugs and Supplies for welcome
1/25/19 Presto Print Inc. week 583.50
1/28/19 Party People, Inc. 3 Artists / 3 Hours of Pancake Art | 1,825.00
Deposits Received
Item Amount

Date
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12/7/18 ping pong balls $100.75

12/26/18 Stu fee: Nov 2018 $2,950.00
12/31/18 interest: Dec 2018 $19.37
1/23/19 Student Fees: December 2018 $4,360.00

Funding Proposals

African Students Association, Afro beats and Paint

Description of the event: Students will be painting while listening to Afrobeats.

Tentative date(s): 02/14/2019 | Expected attendance: 50

Justification of the request: The funding will be used for art supplies and refreshments for the event.
Motion to approve: up to $1000 for Refreshments, supplies to be used by the African students association

(Afro beats and paint)

Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Anna
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

The Outlets, Mission Improvable
Description of the event: Mission Improvable workshop and show will not only be a great display of Improv for
members of the Outlets and other students to enjoy, but it will also give people a
chance to learn improv skills from a professional.
Tentative date(s): 04/25/2019 | Expected attendance: 50
Justification of the request: Mission Improvable 2-person team is $2250 to come perform and do the workshop.
Students can find a new interest in improv after watching the show or refine their
skills if already interested. Refreshments will be provided for the event.
Motion to approve: up to $2550 for Refreshments and Services to be used by The Outlets (Mission
Improvable)
Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Anthony Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Black Student Union, BSU Movie Night

Description of the event: We will be showing the movie "Sorry to Bother You" and then hosting a talk
back/discussion of the movie after it is over. We will also be serving food to the
students who come to the movie.

Tentative date(s): 02/28/2019 | Expected attendance: 50

Justification of the request: We need to pay for the licensing fee for the film. We chose this movie because it
deals with themes relevant to our organization, such as workplace democracy, racism,
and exploitation. We also want to have food because the event takes place in the
evening around dinner time, and we want to be able to feed our fellow students.
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Motion to approve: up to $1500.00 for Refreshments and licensing fee to be used by the Black Student
Union (BSU Movie Night) [Expense of refreshments should not exceed the cost of licensing
fees]

Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Georgios Karakyklas

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

The History Club, Movie Night
Description of the event: History Club will sponsor and display a historical film in honor of Black History
Month
Tentative date(s): 02/19/2019 | Expected attendance: 30
Justification of the request: Need money for licensing rights for the film to show for the movie and food for the
event.
Motion to approve: up to $1200 for Refreshments and license fee to be used by The History Club Movie
Showing [Expense of refreshments should not exceed the cost of licensing fees]
Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Georgios Karakyklas
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Board and Card Game Club, Purchasing new board games for club activities

Description of the event: None.

Justification of the request: To further the club's goal of getting people together to socialize through the use of
tabletop games. This purchase will allow the club to keep things fresh and introduce
the club members to new things.

Motion to approve: up to $700 for Supplies, Equipment to be used by the Board and Card Game Club
(Purchasing new board games for club activities)

Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Irene Bal
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Discussion: We should retire older games to the game room once the club is officially finished with them.

Student Government Association, Spring Trivia Events

Description of the event: The Student Government Association will host a series of trivia events throughout the
Spring semester to engage students in a fun and healthy competition. There will be at
least four trivia events.

Tentative date(s): TBD | Expected attendance: 40 for each event.

Justification of the request: Trivia is an interactive game that promotes community and friendly competition.
The funds will be used to purchase the trivia questions and prizes for each event, as
well as the costs of Kahoots to facilitate the events.

Motion to approve: up to $2000 for trivia games and prizes to be used by the Student Government
Association.

Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Noor Mian

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes
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Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

Welcome back!
Update of Senator Status

e Senator Appointments
e Anejah McLaurin, Sabrina Uva, Irene Bal, Catherine Lainas, Paraskevi Mallios

Motion to swear in the individuals listed above
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Anna Merino
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Joseph Garcia

Motion to swear in the individuals listed above
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Maurice Maitland Jr
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Advisor- Gayle Riquier

Welcome back!
We have a busy semester ahead of us!

Announcements

Reminder: To be sworn in as a Voting Senator you must attend the GSM and one other meeting a week.

Next Meeting/Adjournment

2/6/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:56 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier - Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date
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UConntact Attendance Check-In

First Name
Corey
Maria
Andrea
Maurice
Gayle
Kevin
Jonathan
James
Georgios
Anna
Noor
Anthony
Samantha
Leslie
Catherine
Po

Sahar
Kanakapriya
Habsa
Nikita
Cole
Kayla
Sabrina
Aileen
Vivian
Chinedu
Luca
Marco
Francesca
Anejah
Vania
Aiyane
YiTong
Irene
Ridwanoor
Paraskevi
Alexander
Joseph

Last Name
Frate
Oliveira
Chavez
Maitland
Riquier
Morales
Laing
Kryszczynski
Karakyklas
Merino Cordero
Mian

Fazza Mattoso
Cooke
Moncada
Lainas

Sam

Sajjad
Chelladurai
Khanam
Kumar
Simons
Maitland
Uva
Bautista
Trinh
Nkwo

Di Cicco
Alvarado
Figueroa
McLaurin
De La Cruz
Mattoso
Huang

Bal

Rashid
Mallios
Peterkin
Garcia

Campus Email
corey.frate@uconn.edu
maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu
andrea.chavez@uconn.edu
maurice.maitland@uconn.edu
gayle.riquier@uconn.edu
kevin.a.morales@uconn.edu
jonathan.laing@uconn.edu
james.kryszczynski@uconn.edu
georgios.karakyklas@uconn.edu
anna.merino@uconn.edu
noor.mian@uconn.edu

anthony.fazza_mattoso@uconn.edu

samantha.cooke@uconn.edu
leslie.moncada@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu
po.sam@uconn.edu
sahar.sajjad@uconn.edu

kanakapriya.chelladurai@uconn.edu

habsa.khanam@uconn.edu
nikita.kumar@uconn.edu
cole.simons@uconn.edu
kayla.maitland@uconn.edu
sabrina.uva@uconn.edu
aileen.bautista@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu
luca.di_cicco@uconn.edu
marco.2.alvarado@uconn.edu
francesca.figueroa@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
vania.de_la_cruz@uconn.edu
aiyane.mattoso@uconn.edu
yitong.2.huang@uconn.edu
irene.bal@uconn.edu
ridwanoor.rashid@uconn.edu
paraskevi.mallios@uconn.edu
alexander.peterkin@uconn.edu
joseph.garcia@uconn.edu
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Attendance Status Marked On

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

1/30/2019 15:00
1/30/2019 15:00
1/30/2019 15:00
1/30/2019 15:00
1/30/2019 15:00
1/30/2019 15:18
1/30/2019 15:18
1/30/2019 15:19
1/30/2019 15:21
1/30/2019 15:21
1/30/2019 15:21
1/30/2019 15:22
1/30/2019 15:22
1/30/2019 15:22
1/30/2019 15:22
1/30/2019 15:23
1/30/2019 15:23
1/30/2019 15:24
1/30/2019 15:25
1/30/2019 15:25
1/30/2019 15:26
1/30/2019 15:26
1/30/2019 15:28
1/30/2019 15:29
1/30/2019 18:06
1/30/2019 18:06
1/30/2019 18:07
1/30/2019 18:07
1/30/2019 18:07
1/30/2019 18:08
1/30/2019 18:08
1/30/2019 18:08
1/30/2019 18:09
1/30/2019 18:09
1/30/2019 18:09
1/30/2019 18:09
1/30/2019 18:09
1/30/2019 18:09
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 2/6/20192:05 PM Total Voting Members: 14 Quorum: 8

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle Riquier
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr.

Senator Attendance

Anejah McLaurin Chinedu Nkwo Noor Mian

Anna Merino Georgios Karakyklas Paraskevi Mallios
Anthony Mattoso L] Irene Bal Sabrina Uva
Catherine Lainas L] Joseph Garcia

Guests In Attendance

See page 5 for full attendance.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 1/30/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Maurice Maitland Jr.
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at hitp://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@Quconn.edu

Nominations for elections, deadline tonight at 8:00pm. New Nominations:
CAOQO: Anthony Mattoso
CFO: Mohammed Habib

Paraskevi Mallios

Anejah McLaurin

Sahar Sajjad

Anthony Mattoso

Notify Andrea via email (respond to her email) which position you accept a nomination for, if you accept.
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Student Budget Hearing, Wednesday, February 13 @ 2:00pm

Be on time and do not be disruptive.

Vice President — Maria Oliveira

StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu

Karaoke Night Tonight!

0 6:00-10:00 pm, in the Concourse
Movie Night tomorrow: Glass

o Movie starts at 7:20 pm, ticket distribution will start at 6:30 pm

Next week: Valentine’s Day
0 12:00-4:00 pm

e Cookies and Carnations in the Concourse

Broadway:
o The Band’s Visit: student price $9
o Anastasia: student price $19
o Waitress: student price $29 <

Transport must be arranged privately/individually.

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr.
Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu

Financial update

e Checking Account Balance: $99,972.03
e Available Funds: $60,993.65
e Reports Sent to Storrs:
e December, Step 1 & 2
e Funds Available for SGA: $0.00
e Funds Available for Clubs: ~$1,000.00

Checks Issued

e None

KFS Purchases (including Pro Card)

Water and Soda Purchase for

1/29/19 | Target Welcome Back Movie Night Movie: BlackKKlansman 29.34

1/30/19 | Remos Pizza Pizza for event with tip Pineapple Pizza Debate 96.27
Party People, Karaoke Equipment and Staff

2/6/19 | Inc. Karaoke Night (sp 1) 713.90

Refreshments for Movie Night | Movie Night: Kungfu

1/28/19 | Target event Panda lll 40.41
The New York subscription New York Times

2/3/19 | Times Subscription 350.00
Swank Motion Movie Licensing Fee for Movie Night: Kungfu

2/4/19 | Pictures, Inc. movie night event Panda lll 423.00
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Swank Motion Movie Licensing Fee for
2/4/19 | Pictures, Inc. movie night event Movie: BlackKlansman 578.00
1/29/19 | Remos Pizza Pizza for Movie Night Event Movie: BlackKlansman 383.53
Refreshments for Movie Night | Movie Night: Kungfu
1/31/19 | Remos Pizza event Panda lll 167.97

Deposits Received
e None
Funding Proposals

Billiards Club - Stamford, Pool Tournament - Singles
Description of the event: Students will compete in pool tournament and a prize will be awarded to first place.
The tournament will be facilitated by the officers of the club, who will referee all
matches.
Tentative date(s): 02/18/2019 | Expected attendance: 30
Justification of the request: The funds will be used to purchase a prize for the tournament winner. The prize
provides the motivation for students to participate in the event in a slightly more
competitive manner.
Motion to approve: up to $40 for Prizes to be used by the Billiards Club - Stamford (Pool Tournament -
Singles)
Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Anna Merino
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

Update of Senator Status

e Senator Appointments
e Vivian Trinh

Motion to swear in the individuals listed above
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Georgios Karakyklas
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Adyvisor- Gayle Rigquier

Nothing to report.

Announcements

Karaoke tonight!

Please make sure to send in your senator applications.
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Next Meeting/Adjournment

2/13/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:28 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier — Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date
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UConntact Attendance Check-In

First Name
Corey
Georgios
Alandre
Catherine
Chinedu
Sabrina
Vivian
Anna
Anejah
Luca
Matthew
Paraskevi
Noor
Anthony
Gayle
Vania
Maria
Joseph
Mohammad

Last Name
Frate
Karakyklas
Alexis

Lainas

Nkwo

Uva

Trinh

Merino Cordero
McLaurin

Di Cicco
Mackay
Mallios

Mian

Fazza Mattoso
Riquier

De La Cruz
Oliveira
Garcia

Habib

Campus Email
corey.frate@uconn.edu
georgios.karakyklas@uconn.edu
alandre.alexis@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu
chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu
sabrina.uva@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
anna.merino@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
luca.di_cicco@uconn.edu
matthew.mackay@uconn.edu
paraskevi.mallios@uconn.edu
noor.mian@uconn.edu

anthony.fazza_mattoso@uconn.edu

gayle.riquier@uconn.edu
vania.de_la_cruz@uconn.edu
maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu
joseph.garcia@uconn.edu
mohammad.a.habib@uconn.edu
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Attendance Status Marked On

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

2/6/2019 13:56
2/6/2019 13:57
2/6/2019 13:57
2/6/2019 13:57
2/6/2019 13:58
2/6/2019 13:58
2/6/2019 13:58
2/6/2019 13:58
2/6/2019 13:58
2/6/2019 13:59
2/6/2019 14:00
2/6/2019 14:00
2/6/2019 14:00
2/6/2019 14:00
2/6/2019 14:00
2/6/2019 14:03
2/6/2019 14:28
2/6/2019 14:29
2/6/2019 14:29
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 2/13/2019 2:12 PM Total Voting Members: 15 Quorum: 9

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle Riquier
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr.

Senator Attendance

Anejah McLaurin Chinedu Nkwo Noor Mian

Anna Merino Georgios Karakyklas Paraskevi Mallios
Anthony Mattoso L] Irene Bal Sabrina Uva
Catherine Lainas L] Joseph Garcia Vivian Trinh

Guests In Attendance

See page 4 for full attendance.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 2/6/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Maurice Maitland Jr.
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at hitp://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@Quconn.edu

Confirmed Ballot for SGA Elections

e  President: Maria Oliveira

e Vice President: Georgios Karakyklas

e CFO: Evi Mallios | Sahar Sajjad | Mohammed Habib
e CAO: Chinedu Nkwo

Constitutional Revision

Amending officer qualifications.

Vice President — Maria Oliveira StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu
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Valentine’s Day this Thursday!

0 12:00-4:00 pm
o Cookies and Carnations in the Concourse

Ice Skating: 2/20

0 6:00-10:00 pm
o Mill River Park

Movie Night: 2/21

Alita Battle Angel

Spiderman: Into the Spiderverse €«
RePercussion: 2/25

0 12:00-1:00 pm

o Room Al
Juggler, Marcus Monroe: 2/28

0 2:00 - 3:00 pm

o Room Al

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr. StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu
Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

Financial update
We will have an updated financial report by next week’s meeting.

e Checking Account Balance:
e Reports Sent to Storrs:

e Funds Available:

e Funds Available for SGA:

e Funds Available for Clubs:

Checks Issued
KFS Purchases (including Pro Card)
Deposits Received

Funding Proposals

Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

Update of Senator Status

e Senator Appointments
e Kevin Morales, Sahar Sajjad, Jacqueline Reategui, Habsa Khanam, Francesca Figuerosa, Aiyane Mattoso,

Motion to swear in the individuals listed above
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes
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Advisor- Gayle Riquier

Nothing to report.

Announcements

Please contact the Program Directors at anna.merino@uconn.edu if you are interested in volunteering for
our events.

The regularly scheduled committee meeting tomorrow will instead be meeting in the concourse to assist.

Next Meeting/Adjournment

2/20/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:54 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier — Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date
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UConntact Atendance Check-In

First Name
Mohammad
Paraskevi
Dadrian
Catherine
Kevin
Matthew
Chinedu
Noor
Sabrina
Vivian
Ridwanoor
Aiyane
Samantha
Mashal
Anna
Anejah
Safina
Anthony
Georgios
Jacqueline
Sahar
Alandre
Habsa
Kanakapriya
Farzana
Maria
Maurice

Last Name
Habib
Mallios
Ledet
Lainas
Morales
Mackay
Nkwo

Mian

Uva

Trinh
Rashid
Mattoso
Cooke
Ibrahim
Merino Cordero
MclLaurin
Bibi

Fazza Mattoso
Karakyklas
Reategui
Sajjad
Alexis
Khanam
Chelladurai
Islam
Oliveira
Maitland

Campus Email
mohammad.a.habib@uconn.edu
paraskevi.mallios@uconn.edu
dadrian.ledet@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu
kevin.a.morales@uconn.edu
matthew.mackay@uconn.edu
chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu
noor.mian@uconn.edu
sabrina.uva@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
ridwanoor.rashid@uconn.edu
aiyane.mattoso@uconn.edu
samantha.cooke @uconn.edu
mashal.ibrahim@uconn.edu
anna.merino@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
safina.bibi@uconn.edu
anthony.fazza_mattoso@uconn.edu
georgios.karakyklas@uconn.edu
jacqueline.reategui@uconn.edu
sahar.sajjad@uconn.edu
alandre.alexis@uconn.edu
habsa.khanam@uconn.edu
kanakapriya.chelladurai@uconn.edu
farzana.islam@uconn.edu
maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu
maurice.maitland@uconn.edu
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Attendance Status Marked On

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

2/13/2019 14:54
2/13/2019 14:54
2/13/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 14:55
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:56
2/13/2019 14:57
2/13/2019 14:57
2/13/2019 14:57
2/13/2019 14:58
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 2/20/2019 2:10 PM Total Voting Members: 21 Quorum: 12

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle Riquier
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr.

Senator Attendance

Anejah McLaurin 0 Francesca Figuerosa 0 Kevin Morales

L] Anna Merino L] Georgios Karakyklas Noor Mian
Anthony Mattoso (] Habsa Khanam L1 Paraskevi Mallios
Aiyane Mattoso L] Irene Bal Sabrina Uva
Catherine Lainas Jacqueline Reatgui L] Sahar Sajjad
Chinedu Nkwo Joseph Garcia Vivian Trinh

Guests In Attendance

See page 5 for full attendance.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 2/13/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Maurice Maitland Jr.
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at hitp://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@Quconn.edu
Nothing to report.
Vice President — Maria Oliveira StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu

Broadway tickets are on sale!
o Waitress, April 13t, 2:00 pm
o $29, Mezzanine seats € Click for link to UConn Marketplace

o Limited amount!
o To purchase, go to UConn Marketplace and select Stamford Student Activities
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Valentine’s Day Recap

o Attendance: 200
Cancelled: Ice Skating: 2/20

o Weather complications
Movie Night: 2/21

o Alita: Battle Angel

o Starts at 7:30, ticket distribution to start at 7:00

RePercussion: 2/25

0 12-1 pm
o Room Al
Juggler, Marcus Monroe: 2/28
0 2-3pm
o Room Al
VR Event (April 2019)

¢ Room Al

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr.

Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu

Financial update

e Checking Account Balance: $148,287.78
e Reports Sent to Storrs: None

e Funds Available: $101,216.69

e Funds Available for SGA: $0.00

e Funds Available for Clubs: ~$898.04

Checks Issued
KFS Purchases (including Pro Card)

Date Vendor Description Amount

2/14/19 Matthew's Bakery Vanilla Heart Shaped Cookies 200.00
Cheese Pizza for Valentine’s Day

2/14/19 Matthew's Bakery Event 142.50
Soda and Supplies for Valentine’s

2/11/19 Target Day Event 245.12
Pizza, Mozzarella Sticks, buffalo

wings and etc for Afro beats
2/14/19 Fairfield Pizza event 400.81
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Rainbow Sheer Window Panel

2/14/19 Amazon LLC Curtain 12.49
Decorative Pillow for
2/14/19 Amazon LLC Collaborative Program 19.00
RePercussion / Vince Performance of Percussion
2/25/19 Romanelli 2,600.00
Marcus Monroe / Bass Performance of Comedy and
2/28/19 Schuler Juggling 2,950.00
2/6/19 Remos Pizza Pizza for karaoke 251.05
Paint Materials for Afro Beats
2/5/19 Amazon LLC and Paint event 418.69
White Carnations and Light Pink
2/2/19 Stamford Florist Carnations Roses 312.95
2/5/19 Mill River Park Ice Rink Admission to Ice Skating 540.00

Deposits Received

Date Item Amount

02/08/2019 Student Fees: January 2019 $48,315.75

Funding Proposals
The Outlets, Improv Show
Description of the event: An event where group members will host an improv show for the Student body to
enjoy.
Tentative date(s): 03/14/2019 | Expected attendance: 40
Justification of the request: This event provides a show for UConn students and gives them a feel for what
improv is and how it is fun to do. The money requested will allow the audience and
the improv performers to be nourished with food.
Motion to approve: up to $150 for refreshments to be used by the Outlets (Improv Show)
Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

Nothing to report.

Advisor- Gayle Riquier
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Nothing to report.

Announcements

Please contact the Program Directors at anna.merino@uconn.edu if you are interested in volunteering for
our events.

Committee meetings on Thursday. Remember to get your attendance requirements!
Please volunteer for and attend all of our upcoming events!
Association Member of the Week:

Congrats and our thanks to... Samantha Cooke!

Next Meeting/Adjournment

2/27/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:19 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier — Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date
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UConntact Atendance Check-In

First Name
Ridwanoor
Anthony
Jacqueline
Matthew
Anejah
Noor
Catherine
Jennifer
Maurice
Gayle
Alandre
Joseph
Sabrina
Vivian
Chinedu
Aiyane
Leslie
Samantha
Mohammad
Kayla

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 02/20/19

Last Name
Rashid
Fazza Mattoso
Reategui
Mackay
McLaurin
Mian
Lainas
Sam
Maitland
Riquier
Alexis
Garcia
Uva
Trinh
Nkwo
Mattoso
Moncada
Cooke
Habib
Maitland

Campus Email
ridwanoor.rashid@uconn.edu

anthony.fazza_mattoso@uconn.edu

jacqueline.reategui@uconn.edu
matthew.mackay@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
noor.mian@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu
po.sam@uconn.edu
maurice.maitland@uconn.edu
gayle.riquier@uconn.edu
alandre.alexis@uconn.edu
joseph.garcia@uconn.edu
sabrina.uva@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu
aiyane.mattoso@uconn.edu
leslie.moncada@uconn.edu
samantha.cooke @uconn.edu
mohammad.a.habib@uconn.edu
kayla.maitland@uconn.edu

Attendance Status Marked On

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

2/20/2019 13:53
2/20/2019 13:53
2/20/2019 13:53
2/20/2019 13:59
2/20/2019 14:00
2/20/2019 14:01
2/20/2019 14:01
2/20/2019 14:02
2/20/2019 14:02
2/20/2019 14:03
2/20/2019 14:03
2/20/2019 14:03
2/20/2019 14:05
2/20/2019 14:05
2/20/2019 14:05
2/20/2019 14:06
2/20/2019 14:06
2/20/2019 14:08
2/20/2019 14:09
2/20/2019 14:09
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 2/27/2019 2:07 PM Total Voting Members: 21 Quorum: 12

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez 00 CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr. Riquier/Alandre Alexis

Senator Affendance

Anejah McLaurin 0 Francesca Figuerosa 0 Kevin Morales
Anna Merino 0] Georgios Karakyklas Noor Mian
Anthony Mattoso Habsa Khanam Paraskevi Mallios
Aiyane Mattoso Irene Bal Sabrina Uva
Catherine Lainas Jacqueline Reatgui Sahar Sajjad
Chinedu Nkwo Joseph Garcia Vivian Trinh

Guests In Affendance

See page 4 for full attendance.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 2/20/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Maria Oliveira  Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at hitp://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@uconn.edu

Elections next week 3/05 - 3/07

Constitution changes - submitted to be part of joint elections

Vice President — Maria Oliveira StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu

Tomorrow: Marcus Monroe!

e RoomAl
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e 2-3pm
Broadway Tickets On Sale!
e Waitress!
e 4/13,2 pm
e Tickets are $29
e No Transportation Provided
Six Flags Tickets go on sale Friday!
e Presale: $35 through Spring Break
e $45 after spring break
e May11t
e Limited tickets
e Transportation Provided
3/4: Trivia Night
e 4-6pm
e Concourse
3/6: Ice Skating
e Mill River Park
e 6-9pm
3/7: Movie night
3/13: DIY Soap
e 12-4pm
e Concourse

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr. StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu
Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

Financial update

e Checking Account Balance:

e Reports Sent to Storrs: None

e Funds Available:

e Funds Available for SGA: $0.00
o Funds Available for Clubs:

Checks Issued

KFS Purchases (including Pro Card)
Deposits Received

Funding Proposals

(Financial update will be available for next week)
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Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

e Senator Appointments
e Matthew MacKay, Safina Bibi, Mashal Ibrahim, Ridwanoor Rashid
Motion to swear in the individual(s) listed above
Moved by: Maria Oliveira Seconded by: Anna Merino
Voting result: Unanimous Motion: Passes

Adyvisor- Gayle Riquier/Alan

Nothing to report.

Announcements

Please contact the Program Directors at anna.merino@uconn.edu if you are interested in volunteering for
our events.

Committee meetings on Thursday from 2-2:30 PM and Mondays at 2. Remember to fulfill your attendance
requirements!

Please volunteer for and attend all of our upcoming events!
Association Member of the Week:

Congrats and our thanks to... Chinedu Nkwo!

Next Meeting/Adjournment

3/6/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:31 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier — Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date
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UConntact Attendance Check-In

First Name
Vania
Aiyane
Catherine
Anthony
Sabrina
Vivian
Joseph
Matthew
Anejah
Jacqueline
Jennifer
Irene
Anna
Mashal
Kayla
Maria
Chinedu
Alandre
Safina
Sahar
Habsa
Samantha
Noor
Paraskevi
Maurice
Dadrian
Alexander
Ridwanoor

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 02/27/19

Last Name
De La Cruz
Mattoso
Lainas
Fazza Mattoso
Uva

Trinh
Garcia
Mackay
McLaurin
Reategui
Sam

Bal
Merino Cordero
Ibrahim
Maitland
Oliveira
Nkwo
Alexis

Bibi

Sajjad
Khanam
Cooke
Mian
Mallios
Maitland
Ledet
Peterkin
Rashid

Campus Email
vania.de_la_cruz@uconn.edu
aiyane.mattoso@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu

anthony.fazza_mattoso@uconn.edu

sabrina.uva@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
joseph.garcia@uconn.edu
matthew.mackay@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
jacqueline.reategui@uconn.edu
po.sam@uconn.edu
irene.bal@uconn.edu
anna.merino@uconn.edu
mashal.ibrahim@uconn.edu
kayla.maitland@uconn.edu
maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu
chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu
alandre.alexis@uconn.edu
safina.bibi@uconn.edu
sahar.sajjad@uconn.edu
habsa.khanam@uconn.edu
samantha.cooke@uconn.edu
noor.mian@uconn.edu
paraskevi.mallios@uconn.edu
maurice.maitland@uconn.edu
dadrian.ledet@uconn.edu
alexander.peterkin@uconn.edu
ridwanoor.rashid@uconn.edu

Attendance Status Marked On

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

2/27/2019 14:00
2/27/2019 14:00
2/27/2019 14:00
2/27/2019 14:00
2/27/2019 14:00
2/27/2019 14:00
2/27/2019 14:00
2/27/2019 14:01
2/27/2019 14:01
2/27/2019 14:01
2/27/2019 14:02
2/27/2019 14:02
2/27/2019 14:03
2/27/2019 14:03
2/27/2019 14:03
2/27/2019 14:03
2/27/2019 14:03
2/27/2019 14:04
2/27/2019 14:05
2/27/2019 14:05
2/27/2019 14:06
2/27/2019 14:07
2/27/2019 14:07
2/27/2019 14:32
2/27/2019 14:32
2/27/2019 14:32
2/27/2019 14:32
2/27/2019 14:33
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 3/6/2019 2:08 PM Total Voting Members: 26 Quorum: 14

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr. Riquier/Alandre Alexis

Senator Affendance

Anejah McLaurin 0J Habsa Khanam Paraskevi Mallios
Anna Merino Irene Bal [J Ridawanoor Rashid
Anthony Mattoso [ Jacqueline Reatgui Sabrina Uva
Aiyane Mattoso U Joseph Garcia [ Safina Bibi
Catherine Lainas Kevin Morales 0] Sahar Sajjad
Chinedu Nkwo [J Mahal Ibrahim Vivian Trinh

0 Francesca Figuerosa Matthew MacKay

Georgios Karakyklas Noor Mian

Guests In Affendance

See page 7 for full attendance.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 2/27/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Maria Oliveira
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at hitp://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@uconn.edu

Voting for next year officers and constitution changes Link
Promote events - follow us on instagram - ask others to follow us

Vice President — Maria Oliveira StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu

Broadway and Six Flags tickets are on sale!
e Waitress, April 13, 2:00 pm
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e $29, Mezzanine seats
e Six Flags, May 11%

e DPre-Sale! $35

e Regular price $45
e To purchase, go to UConn Marketplace and select Stamford Student Activities
e Need Tabling Volunteers

Ice Skating Tonight!

e Mill River Park
e 69pm

Movie Night Tomorrow!

e Captain Marvel
e Starts at 7:00, ticket distribution to start at 6:30

3/13: DIY Soap!

e Concourse
e Starts 12pm
e Limited supplies

3/28: RPM Raceway

e Go-karting and arcade!
e 6-10 pm
e 100 tickets available — first come, first serve basis

Program Directors & Marketing Coordinator for Fall 2020 Semesters
Applications are on the SGA website, will be updated for next week.

Marketing Coordinator — Social media outreach

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr. StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu

Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

Financial update

e Checking Account Balance: $148,308.68
e Reports Sent to Storrs:
e February, Step 1 & 2
e Funds Available: $92,722.40
e Funds Available for SGA: $0.00
e Funds Available for Clubs: $2,000.00

Checks Issued
KFS Purchases (including Pro Card)

Date Vendor Description Amount
Facility Rental for Dodgeball

2/26/19 Stamford YMCA Event 500.00
Refreshments for Dodgeball

2/26/19 Garden Catering Event 250.00

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/06/19
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Materials for Collaborative

2/14/19 Amazon LLC Program 16.58
Ticket Books and Shipping Costs
2/14/19 Bowtie Cinema for Movie Nights 3,210.00
Materials for Collaborative
2/14/19 Amazon LLC Program 118.37
Games, Supplies, Equipment for
2/14/19 Battlegrounds Gaming Spring Semester 410.00
Hidden Figures Site License for
2/1/19 Criterion Pictures USA Movie Night 420.00
Food for Black History Month
2/19/19 Fairfield Pizza Movie 280.87
Board Games for Board Game
2/19/19 Amazon LLC club 252.55
Refreshments for Soul Train
2/20/19 Target Stops Event 126.05
2/28/19 Target Refreshments for Juggler Event 56.82
Drink Refreshments for BSU
2/27/19 Target movie Night Sorry to Bother you 44.93
2/22/19 Amazon LLC Different Animal Plushes 180.72
Supplies and Equipment /- Tsuro
1/9/19 Amazon LLC Game of the Path 24.18
2/25/19 Remos Pizza Refreshments for featured event 341.50
2/21/19 Amazon LLC Supplies for Collaborative Event 523.29
Waitress Tickets and Service
2/19/19 Broadway.com Charge 1,394.50
2/25/19 Amazon LLC Supplies for Talent Show 364.83

Deposits Received

Date

Description

Amount

2/8/2019

interest: Feb 2019

20.90
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Funding Proposals

Husky Outreach for Minority Education, Professional Clothing Drive
Description of the event: This event will offer a variety of professional clothes, ranging from suits, blouses,
shoes, accessories, etc., available to UCONN students for professional opportunities.
Food will be served as well.
Tentative date(s): 04/03/2019 | Expected attendance: 350
Justification of the request: We will need funding for equipment (clothing racks, hangers, etc.), and for food and
snacks provided throughout the two-day event. The food will be offered to all
attendees for the first day and snacks for the second day. We will also offer a door
prize to students.
Motion to approve: up to $500 for refreshments, supplies, equipment, prizes to be used by the Husky
Outreach for Minority Education (Professional Clothing Drive)
Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Data Analytics Club, Data: The New Natural Resource
Description of the event: John Preli and two other IBM Employees will be joining us to speak about artificial
intelligence in today’s business world.
Tentative date(s): 04/03/2019 | Expected attendance: 50
Justification of the request: Food served in the event will be needed for the networking/coffee hour of the event
as well as to draw students to the event.
Motion to approve: up to $450.00 for refreshments to be used by the Data Analytics Club (Data: The New
Natural Resource).
Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Irene Bal
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

UConn Stamford Marketing Club, Evolytix Presentation

Description of the event: Co-founders of Evolytix, LLC will come in and have a presentation/Q&A session about
data, custom software, owning a business, etc. Dinner and refreshments will be
provided.

Tentative date(s): 03/26/2019| Expected attendance: 30 - 60

Justification of the request: The topic of this event relates to those who're interested in different fields such as:
business, computer science, analytics, data, etc. considering that's what the company
Evolytix does. The co-founders will come in and talk about the importance of their
work and provide information about data, analytics, etc. The Marketing Club
(Stamford Campus) thought it would be a good idea to hold this event as marketing
and event planning would be great practice for the club members. We also thought
that Co-Hosting with the Computer Science Club (Stamford Campus) would give the
event more of a reach and exposure (and coming up with people to collaborate with is
a part of marketing too). Since the event is held so late, we want to provide food and
drinks so people would be more inclined to come in the sense that they're assured they
won't be hungry while at the event and can enjoy themselves more.
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Motion to approve: up to $450.00 for refreshments to be used by the UConn Stamford Marketing Club
(Evolytix Presentation)

Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Corey Frate

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Elite, Elite Showcase
Description of the event: Performances of different dance styles including large group dances and solo/duo
pieces. Meanwhile food and drinks will be provided to our audience. In between
dances, it will leave for an opportunity for intermingling with the audience and have a
raffle for Elite t-shirts.
Tentative date(s): 04/11/2019 | Expected attendance: 60
Justification of the request: The purpose of purchasing food and drinks is to get more students to attend and
support our club with the goal of persuading more students to participate. Purchasing
T-shirts as raffle prizes will help advertise and sponsor our club resulting in more
members and getting our club name out there for future events.
Motion to approve: up to $300.00 for refreshments and prizes to be used by the Elite (Elite Showcase)
Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Irene Bal
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Video Game Club, Video Game Club Meetings
Description of the event: Equipment purchase.
Tentative date(s): 02/28/2019 | Expected attendance: 20 [Various Times of the day]
Justification of the request: As you may have noticed, those above the Video Game Club have seen fit to hold
open hours for the Video Game equipment during all the open hours of the Game
Room. This presents us the opportunity to have as many people within the confines of
the Game Room as we can at all times, but only if the initiative is taken. The majority
of Consoles in the Game Room allow for around 4 people to play at any given time,
which seems fine if our options were as limited as our mindset. But we believe we can
do better. With our new additions, we would be able to have nearly 16 people
combined playing both TVs. Potentially. Four times the current estimation for PS4 and
Xbox Systems. Furthermore, Portable play becomes an option for when the TVs are in
use by other students, which also allows for more participation during open hours.
Motion to deny: the request of the Video Game Club (Video Game Club Meetings)
Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Irene Bal
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Discussion:

Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

e Senator Appointments
Kayla Maitland, Jennifer Sam
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Motion to swear in the individual(s) listed above
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Kevin Morales
Voting result: Unanimous Motion: Passes

Adyvisor- Gayle Riquier/Alan

Nothing to report.

Announcements

Please contact the Program Directors at anna.merino@uconn.edu if you are interested in volunteering for
our events.

Committee meetings on Thursday from 2-2:30 PM and Mondays at 2. Remember to fulfill your attendance
requirements!

Please volunteer for and attend all of our upcoming events!
Association Member of the Week:

Congrats and our thanks to... Catherine Lainas!

Next Meeting/Adjournment

3/13/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:34 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier - Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date
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UConntact Attendance Check-In

First Name
Kevin
Georgios
Catherine
Anthony
Jennifer
Matthew
Chinedu
Sabrina
Vivian
Aiyane
Vania
Anejah
Anna
Paraskevi
William
Maria
Gabriel
Alandre
Gayle
Corey
Jonathan
Dadrian
Irene
Joseph
Ridwanoor
Samantha
Kayla
Noor

Last Name
Morales
Karakyklas
Lainas
Fazza Mattoso
Sam
Mackay
Nkwo

Uva

Trinh
Mattoso
De La Cruz
McLaurin
Merino Cordero
Mallios
Alvarado Jr
Oliveira
Gonzalez
Alexis
Riquier
Frate

Laing
Ledet

Bal

Garcia
Rashid
Cooke
Maitland
Mian

Campus Email
kevin.a.morales@uconn.edu
georgios.karakyklas@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu
anthony.fazza_mattoso@uconn.edu
po.sam@uconn.edu
matthew.mackay@uconn.edu
chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu
sabrina.uva@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
aiyane.mattoso@uconn.edu
vania.de_la_cruz@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
anna.merino@uconn.edu
paraskevi.mallios@uconn.edu
william.alvarado_jr@uconn.edu
maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu
gabriel.gonzalez@uconn.edu
alandre.alexis@uconn.edu
gayle.riquier@uconn.edu
corey.frate@uconn.edu
jonathan.laing@uconn.edu
dadrian.ledet@uconn.edu
irene.bal@uconn.edu
joseph.garcia@uconn.edu
ridwanoor.rashid@uconn.edu
samantha.cooke@uconn.edu
kayla.maitland@uconn.edu
noor.mian@uconn.edu
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Attendance Status Marked On

Attended 3/6/2019 13:58
Attended 3/6/2019 13:58
Attended 3/6/2019 13:58
Attended 3/6/2019 13:58
Attended 3/6/2019 13:59
Attended 3/6/2019 13:59
Attended 3/6/2019 13:59
Attended 3/6/2019 13:59
Attended 3/6/2019 13:59
Attended 3/6/2019 13:59
Attended 3/6/2019 13:59
Attended 3/6/2019 13:59
Attended 3/6/2019 14:00
Attended 3/6/2019 14:00
Attended 3/6/2019 14:00
Attended 3/6/2019 14:00
Attended 3/6/2019 14:01
Attended 3/6/2019 14:02
Attended 3/6/2019 14:02
Attended 3/6/2019 14:02
Attended 3/6/2019 14:03
Attended 3/6/2019 14:03
Attended 3/6/2019 14:04
Attended 3/6/2019 14:35
Attended 3/6/2019 14:35
Attended 3/6/2019 14:35
Attended 3/6/2019 14:35
Attended 3/6/2019 14:35
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 3/13/2019 2:23 PM Total Voting Members: 28 Quorum: 15

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr. Riquier/Alandre Alexis

Senator Affendance

Anejah McLaurin 0J Habsa Khanam Noor Mian

[J Anna Merino [ Irene Bal [J Paraskevi Mallios
Anthony Mattoso [ Jacqueline Reatgui Ridawanoor Rashid
Aiyane Mattoso U Joseph Garcia Sabrina Uva
Catherine Lainas Kayla Maitland [ Safina Bibi
Chinedu Nkwo 0] Kevin Morales 0] Sahar Sajjad

0 Francesca Figuerosa 0] Mahal Ibrahim 0 Jennifer Sam
Georgios Karakyklas Matthew MacKay Vivian Trinh

Guests In Affendance

See page 5 for full attendance.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 3/6/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Anthony Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at hitp://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@uconn.edu

Officers for next year (2019/2020):

e DPresident: Maria Oliveira

e Vice President: Georgios Karakyklas
e CEO: Anthony Mattoso

e CAO: Chinedu Nkwo

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/13/19 Page1of5



Constitution Changes:
Constitution passed on all three changes with majority votes

Faculty Award
https://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/faculty-of-the-year-survey-2/

Vice President — Maria Oliveira StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu

Broadway and Six Flags tickets are on sale!
e Waitress, April 13t%, 2:00 pm
= $29, Mezzanine seats
e Six Flags, May 11%
= Pre-Sale! $35
= Regular price $45
e To purchase, go to UConn Marketplace and select Stamford Student Activities
DIY Soap Today!

e Concourse
e 12-4pm
Movie Night Tomorrow!
e A Madea Family Funeral or How to Train Your Dragon?
¢ A Madea Family Funeral
e 7:40 movie time

o Ticket distribution: 7:00
¢ Bowtie Landmark (the Mall)

3/28: RPM Raceway

e Go-karting and arcade!
e First-come, first-serve for 100 students
e 6-10 pm

Program Directors and Marketing Coordinator for Fall Semester

e Program Director Application up
e MC to focus on advertising and social media

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr. StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu
Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

Financial update

e Checking Account Balance: $148,308.68
e Reports Sent to Storrs: None

e Funds Available: $90,086.35

e Funds Available for SGA: $0.00

e Funds Available for Clubs: $1,571.11

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/13/19 Page 2 of 5



Checks Issued

KFS Purchases (including Pro Card)

Date Vendor Description Amount
Swank Motion Pictures, | Movie License for Sorry to Bother
3/5/19 Inc. you 428.00
3/5/19 Party City Supplies for Jesus Jam 77.89
Refreshments for Talent Show
3/5/19 Fairfield Pizza (Spring) 680.29
Rose White Dozen for Talent
3/5/19 Trader Joe's Show (Spring) 20.97
General Admission for Ice
3/6/19 Mill River Park Ice Rink Skating 2 480.00
Soap Bars and Travel for
3/13/19 The Party People Inc. Featured Event 4 948.90

Deposits Received
Funding Proposals

Board and Card Game Club, UConn Chess Tournament Finals
Description of the event: This event will be the finale of the chess tournament where the finalist will compete for
a grand prize.

Tentative date(s): 04/11/20191 Expected attendance: 20

Justification of the request: Prize for 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place winners
Motion to approve: up to $100 for prizes to be used by the Board and Card Game Club (UConn Chess

Tournament Finals).

Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Georgios Karakyklas
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Debate Club, Great Debate
Description of the event: We will select the best debate members to debate and compete in a parliamentary
styled debate for the UConn Stamford community to enjoy!

Tentative date(s): 04/03/2019 | Expected attendance: 50

Justification of the request: We will need refreshments for those who will attend the debate.
Motion to approve: up to $150 for refreshments to be used by the Debate Club (Great Debate).
Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

e Senator Appointments
Vania de La Cruz
Motion to swear in the individual(s) listed above
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting result: Unanimous Motion: Passes

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/13/19 Page 3 of 5



Adyvisor- Gayle Riquier/Alan/Erik

Nothing to report.

Announcements

Please contact the Program Directors at anna.merino@uconn.edu if you are interested in volunteering for
our events.

Committee meetings on Thursday from 2-2:30 PM and Mondays at 2:00. Remember to fulfill your attendance
requirements!

Please volunteer for and attend all of our upcoming events!
Association Member of the Week:

Congrats and our thanks to...

Next Meeting/Adjournment

3/26/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:29 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier - Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/13/19 Page 4 of 5



UConntact Attendance Check-In

First Name Last Name
Georgios Karakyklas
Anejah McLaurin
Ridwanoor Rashid
Aiyane Mattoso
Vivian Trinh
Sabrina Uva
Chinedu Nkwo
Andrea Chavez
Maria Oliveira
Maurice Maitland
Kayla Maitland
Erik Morales
Alandre Alexis
Matthew Mackay
Vania De La Cruz
Catherine Lainas
Anthony Fazza Mattoso
Noor Mian

Campus Email
georgios.karakyklas@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
ridwanoor.rashid@uconn.edu
aiyane.mattoso@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
sabrina.uva@uconn.edu
chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu
andrea.chavez@uconn.edu
maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu
maurice.maitland@uconn.edu
kayla.maitland@uconn.edu
erik.morales@uconn.edu
alandre.alexis@uconn.edu
matthew.mackay@uconn.edu
vania.de_la_cruz@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu
anthony.fazza_mattoso@uconn.edu
noor.mian@uconn.edu

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/13/19

Attendance Status Marked On

Attended 3/13/2019 14:00
Attended 3/13/2019 14:00
Attended 3/13/2019 14:01
Attended 3/13/2019 14:01
Attended 3/13/2019 14:01
Attended 3/13/2019 14:01
Attended 3/13/2019 14:01
Attended 3/13/2019 14:02
Attended 3/13/2019 14:02
Attended 3/13/2019 14:02
Attended 3/13/2019 14:03
Attended 3/13/2019 14:03
Attended 3/13/2019 14:04
Attended 3/13/2019 14:06
Attended 3/13/2019 14:08
Attended 3/13/2019 14:20
Attended 3/13/2019 14:20
Attended 3/13/2019 14:21
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 3/27/2019 2:12 PM Total Voting Members: 29 Quorum: 15

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez 00 CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr. Riquier/Alandre Alexis

Senator Affendance

Anejah McLaurin Irene Bal 0] Ridawanoor Rashid
Anna Merino Jacqueline Reatgui Sabrina Uva
Anthony Mattoso U Joseph Garcia Safina Bibi

0 Aiyane Mattoso Kayla Maitland Sahar Sajjad
Catherine Lainas Kevin Morales [ Jennifer Sam
Chinedu Nkwo Mashal Ibrahim 0 Vania De La Cruz
0 Francesca Figuerosa Matthew MacKay Vivian Trinh
Georgios Karakyklas Noor Mian

Habsa Khanam 0 Paraskevi Mallios

Guests In Attendance

See page 7 for full attendance.
Mohammed Habib
Johnathan Laing

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 3/13/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Maria Oliveira Seconded by: Kevin Morales
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at http://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@uconn.edu

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/27/19 Page 1 of 7



Open House Volunteers
e April 6-8:30am-2:00pm
e Students will get breakfast, a pizza dinner the Wednesday after, and a t-shirt!
e Over 500 people signed up and we are expecting about 650! We need students to greet our guests,
throw out t-shirts, eat breakfast with families and just be at the event.
(Speak to Andrea)
April 24- Student Leader Banquet
Good Food Provided
Faculty of the Year (Extended until Friday)(153 Votes so far..) (Results announced at banquet)

Vice President — Maria Oliveira StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu

¢ Broadway and Six Flags tickets are on salel

o Waitress, April 13%, 2:00 pm
= $29, Mezzanine seats
o Six Flags, May 11t
= 545 for admission, meal voucher and transportation (ORDER NOW!!)
o To purchase, go to UConn Marketplace and select Stamford Student Activities

RPM Raceway Tomorrow!

o Go-karting and arcade!

o 600 West Ave, Stamford, CT 06902
0 6-10 pm

18yrs old to

4/2: Karaoke Night!

6-10 pm in the Concourse

April 1st- Trivia Night (5PM)

Program Directors and Marketing Coordinator for Fall Semester

o Program Director Application up
o MC to focus on advertising and social media (Speak to Maria)

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr. StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu
Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

Financial update

e Checking Account Balance: $107,033.28
e Reports Sent to Storrs: None

e Funds Available: $87,260.13

e Funds Available for SGA: $0.00

e Funds Available for Clubs: $1,571.11

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/27/19 Page 2 of 7



Checks Issued

Reimbursements:

Ck #5705, $21,500.19: Reimbursement for purchases to KFS 3124350 (University Purchase orders, and pro card

charges) in Dec 2018. Purchases include:

Posting Document eDoc
Date Type Entry Description Number Amt

12/21/2018 | PCDO
12/31/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/14/2018 | PCDO
12/14/2018 | PCDO
12/14/2018 | PCDO
12/14/2018 | PCDO
12/14/2018 | PCDO
12/14/2018 | PCDO
12/20/2018 = PREQ
12/31/2018 | PCDO
12/31/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018  PREQ
12/11/2018  PREQ
12/11/2018  PREQ
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/11/2018 | PCDO
12/14/2018 | PCDO
12/14/2018 | PCDO

Canva

Mill River Park Ice Rink
Sophia's Costumes
Matthew's Bakery
Planet Pizza

Planet Pizza

Planet Pizza
Remo's

Remo's

Remo's

Remo's

Soul Tasty

Subway

Fairfield Pizza
Garden Catering
Garden Catering
Garden Catering
Khalil Biryani
Sesame Falafel
Best In Gourmet LLC
DiMare Pastry Shop
Remo's

Party People Inc
Party People Inc
Party People Inc
Amazon

Stew Leonards
Stop & Shop/ PeaPod
Target

Target

Target

Target

Target

Target

Nuts.com

Nuts.com

8322677 119.40
8456465 1,500.00
8379654 455.00
8310625 150.00
8365079 456.98
8373656 456.98
8379655 189.88
8310624 283.00
8327709 272.83
8354667 147.50
8389122 462.01
8389123 655.00
8390330 270.00
8429830 246.21
8428567 1,290.00
8428568 671.00
8429831 280.00
8423385 454.00
8423384 853.00
8496924 2,560.00
8449922 300.00
8449923 283.00
8463715 713.90
8463729 1,620.00
8463732 500.00
8403134 27.18
8327711 329.90
8373659 191.66
8306239 19.65
8310623 57.46
8332386 81.99
8359711 81.12
8359712 73.02
8373658 43.43
8413912 758.51
8439228 -10.94

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/27/19

Page 3 of 7



12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/31/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/11/2018
12/14/2018
12/11/2018
12/14/2018

Ck 5708, $5,776.93: Reimbursement for purchases to KFS 3124350 (University Purchase orders, and pro card

PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO

Target
Target
Target
Target
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

NY Times
Party City
Stew Leonards
Target
Target

Vex Robotics
Amazon
Amazon (Refund)
Target

NY Times
Target
Target

Amazon

UConn Bookstore (Stamford)

Amazon

charges) in Jan 2019. Purchases include:

Posting Document eDoc
Date Type Entry Description Number

01/30/2019
01/10/2019
01/30/2019
01/30/2019
01/30/2019
01/30/2019
01/30/2019
01/30/2019
01/02/2019
01/30/2019
01/30/2019
01/30/2019

PCDO
PREQ
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
DVCA
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO

Mill River Park Ice Rink
Best In Gourmet LLC
Remo's

Remo's

Remo's

Target

Target

Target

130 kits for word art
NY Times

Target

UConn Bookstore (Stamford)

8418410
8423383
8423387
8423386
8310626
8337450
8349772
8373660
8384132
8403134
8399883
8373657
8327710
8306239
8359712
8363861
8311804
8418411
8418410
8474113
8423386
8310622
8439227
8337449
8311804

8605343
8549599
8605346
8611516
8611517
8587978
8605344
8605345
8519073
8555758
8605345
8611518

35.73
17.68
36.54
40.75
676.62
125.91
241.90
37.92
223.79
45.50
1,000.00
45.84
346.25
20.97
13.14
745.26
60.69
-87.90
22.35
600.00
66.84
24.66
248.04
17.98
51.06

650.00
2,465.00
348.25
202.27
191.65
122.43
22.80
97.84
1,280.00
200.00
17.43
179.26

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/27/19
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Ck 5709, $18,397.03: Reimbursement for purchases to KFS 3124350 (University Purchase orders, and pro card

charges) in Feb 2019. Purchases include:

Posting Document eDoc
Date Type Entry Description Number Amt

HighTrekAdventure.com, LLC

02/01/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/14/2019
02/14/2019
02/28/2019
02/05/2019
02/11/2019
02/14/2019
02/14/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/28/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/06/2019
02/28/2019
02/11/2019
02/14/2019
02/21/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/05/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/15/2019

PREQ
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PREQ
PREQ
PREQ
PREQ
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
PCDO
DVCA

Bow Tie Cinemas
Mill River Park Ice Rink
SWANK

SWANK

Criterion

Garden Catering
Remo's

Remo's

Remo's

Fairfield Pizza
Matthew's Bakery
Remo's

Remo's

Fairfield Pizza
Party People Inc
Party People Inc
Cutting Edge Entertainment
Party People Inc
Target

Target

Target

Target

Target

Presto Print
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

NY Times
Stamford Florist
Target

Amazon

Amazon
Battlegrounds Gaming
TaoBao

Sanditz Hotel

8632638
8693302
8661589
8656261
8656262
8707858
8621072
8637711
8631410
8641952
8685538
8685537
8662945
8685536
8707857
8643455
8646592
8650820
8728563
8631409
8629243
8679934
8709122
8709123
8621071
8670616
8685539
8685540
8693303
8685535
8670617
8679934
8709120
8709121
8702807
8707859
8460886

175.00
3,210.00
540.00
578.00
423.00
420.00
1,106.70
96.27
383.53
167.97
400.81
200.00
251.05
142.50
280.87
1,068.90
713.90
1,950.00
1,825.00
29.34
40.41
182.76
56.82
126.05
583.50
418.69
12.49
19.00
16.58
350.00
312.95
62.36
18.84
252.55
410.00
86.19
742.50

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/27/19
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02/15/2019 | DVCA Sanditz Hotel 8460890 742.50

Deposits Received
To be reported next week
Funding Proposals

None.

Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

Nothing to Report.

Advisor- Gayle Riquier/Alan/Erik

Nothing to report.

Announcements

Please contact stamfordsga-vp@uconn.edu if you are interested in volunteering for our events.

Committee meetings on Thursday from 2-2:30 PM and Mondays at 2:00. Remember to fulfill your attendance
requirements!

Please volunteer for and attend all of our upcoming events!

Next Meeting/Adjournment

4/3/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:23 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier - Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/27/19 Page 6 of 7



UConntact Attendance Check-In

First Name
Georgios
Samantha
Noor
Vivian
Sabrina
Catherine
Sahar
Habsa
Anejah
Jacqueline
Maurice
Andrea
Maria
Matthew
Irene
Safina
Mashal
Anna
Mohammad
Jonathan
Kevin
Anthony

Last Name
Karakyklas
Cooke
Mian
Trinh

Uva
Lainas
Sajjad
Khanam
McLaurin
Reategui
Maitland
Chavez
Oliveira
Mackay
Bal

Bibi
Ibrahim
Merino Cordero
Habib
Laing
Morales
Fazza Mattoso

Campus Email
georgios.karakyklas@uconn.edu
samantha.cooke@uconn.edu
noor.mian@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
sabrina.uva@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu
sahar.sajjad@uconn.edu
habsa.khanam@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
jacqueline.reategui@uconn.edu
maurice.maitland@uconn.edu
andrea.chavez@uconn.edu
maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu
matthew.mackay@uconn.edu
irene.bal@uconn.edu
safina.bibi@uconn.edu
mashal.ibrahim@uconn.edu
anna.merino@uconn.edu
mohammad.a.habib@uconn.edu
jonathan.laing@uconn.edu
kevin.a.morales@uconn.edu
anthony.fazza_mattoso@uconn.edu

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 03/27/19

Attendance Status Marked On

Attended 3/27/2019 13:54
Attended 3/27/2019 13:54
Attended 3/27/2019 13:54
Attended 3/27/2019 13:54
Attended 3/27/2019 13:55
Attended 3/27/2019 13:56
Attended 3/27/2019 13:57
Attended 3/27/2019 13:57
Attended 3/27/2019 13:58
Attended 3/27/2019 13:59
Attended 3/27/2019 14:00
Attended 3/27/2019 14:00
Attended 3/27/2019 14:01
Attended 3/27/2019 14:02
Attended 3/27/2019 14:02
Attended 3/27/2019 14:03
Attended 3/27/2019 14:03
Attended 3/27/2019 14:05
Attended 3/27/2019 14:08
Attended 3/27/2019 14:09
Attended 3/27/2019 14:09
Attended 3/27/2019 14:10
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 4/3/2019 2:06 PM Total Voting Members: 29 Quorum: 15

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr. Riquier/Alandre Alexis

Senator Affendance

Anejah McLaurin Irene Bal 0] Ridawanoor Rashid
Anna Merino [ Jacqueline Reatgui 0] Sabrina Uva
Anthony Mattoso U Joseph Garcia [ Safina Bibi

Aiyane Mattoso Kayla Maitland 0] Sahar Sajjad
Catherine Lainas Kevin Morales [ Jennifer Sam
Chinedu Nkwo 0] Mashal Ibrahim Vania De La Cruz
0 Francesca Figuerosa Matthew MacKay Vivian Trinh
Georgios Karakyklas Noor Mian

0J Habsa Khanam 0 Paraskevi Mallios

Guests In Attendance

See page 11 for full attendance.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 3/27/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Maurice Maitland Jr.
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at http://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@uconn.edu

Student Leader Banquet

April 24, 6:00pm in Al

Please RSVP!

Open House

Volunteers for April 6, 2019, 8:00am

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 04/03/19 Page 10of 11



Faculty of the Year

e Professor Edward Neth wins

Adjunct Winner: Maureen Ahern-Santini (Communications) — 15 votes

Vice President — Maria Oliveira

StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu

Movie Night:

e Hotel Mumbai or Us?
e Hotel Mumbai
o [Us

= Us wins, at the Bowtie Landmark (The Stamford Mall)
=>» 100 Tickets, first come first serve (Ticket collection at 6:15)

4/10: Trivia Night

e 5pm in the Concourse

4/17: Virtual Reality

e 12-4, Room Al

Broadway sold out!

Six Flags almost sold out! (1 Ticket Left!)

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr.

Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu

Financial update

e Checking Account Balance: $107,058.72
e Reports Sent to Storrs: None

e Funds Available: $71,989.59

e Funds Available for SGA: $0.00

e Funds Available for Clubs: $1,571.11

Checks Issued
KF Purchases

Date Vendor Description Amount
2/19/19 Taobao.com supplies for cultural week, crafts 82.79
2/21/19 Amazon LLC supplies for cultural week, crafts 18.84
3/14/19 Amazon LLC props and costumes for spring
showcase 162.72
3/14/19 Amazon LLC props for spring showcase 5.10
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3/14/19 Amazon LLC props for spring showcase 66.60
3/14/19 planet pizza refreshments for show 133.51
3/4/19 NY Times subscription 800.00
3/13/19 stop & shop ice for novelty event 9.98
3/29/19 Garden Catering refreshemnts for sports club spring

event/ 300.00
3/29/19 Stamford YMCA rental for spring event 700.00
3/25/19 Target beverages for event 21.72
3/25/19 Uconn Bookstore appreciation gift for speaker 36.98
3/25/19 chutni biryani noodle bar refreshements for event 400.00
3/26/19 target refreshements for event 114.65
4/2/19 Party People, Inc. karaoke 713.90
4/17/19 TJohnE Productions, Inc. VI games 3,000.00
4/22/19 Party People, Inc. diy cactus plants 1,013.90
4/25/19 Bass/Schuler Ent mission improvable 2,250.00
4/26/19 sono field house field rental 1,600.00
4/26/19 Garden Catering refreshements for event 300.00
3/26/19 Fairfield Pizza refreshements for event 303.84
3/26/19 target refreshments for event 65.62
3/27/19 Fairfield Pizza refreshments for events 387.26
3/25/19 Seasme Falafel Refreshments for event 554.04
3/27/19 Target Water Refreshments for event 39.56
3/27/19 Peter Chang Restaurant Food for China Day Event 1,000.00
3/28/19 Yard jerk Refreshments for African

Assoication Event 400.00
3/28/19 Liz De Queen Food for China Day Event 920.00

Deposits Received

To be reported next week
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Funding Proposals
Student Government Association, Movie Nights (Spring 2019)
Description of the event: Biweekly showings of current movies that students can attend with their peers.

Tentative date(s): 05/02/2019 | Expected attendance: 100
Justification of the request: These tickets are admission for the movie.

Motion to Approve up to $850 for entry fee to be used by the Student Government Association (Movie

Nights)
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Irene Bal
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

FALL 2019 — SPRING 2020

Below are the funding proposals for the SGA programming lineup for the Fall 2019-Spring 2020 academic year.
SGA'’s directors and officers will research featured events/novelties for review and feedback by the senate.

Est Student Fee (annual): $135,000.00

RSO 30% set aside: $40,500.00 (annual; $20,250/semester)
SGA est budget: $94,500.00 (annual)

SGA Proposals (below) $105,950.00

SGA Aprox use of reserve fund $11,450.00

SGA- Office Supplies for SGA Academic year 19/20 (Annual)
Requesting: Up to $500 for Supplies
Motion to Approve up to $500 for SGA Office Supplies for SGA Academic year 19/20
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Aiyane Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA- General Event Supplies for all SGA/RSO's (Annual)
Requesting: Up to $500 for Supplies
Motion to Approve up to $500 for SGA General Event Supplies for all SGA/RSO's
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Anna Merino
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Movie Nights (Annual)
Requesting: Up to $11,300 for admission fees.
Motion to Approve up to $11,300 for SGA: Activities Movie Nights
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes
Discussion: Does not contain licensing fees for RSO movie-based events.

SGA: Activities— Fall Destress Event (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $1200 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Motion to Approve up to $1200 for SGA: Activities Fall Destress Event
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Anna Merino
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 04/03/19 Page 4 of 11



SGA: Activities— Thanksgiving Dinner (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $2500 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Motion to Approve up to $2500 for SGA: Activities Thanksgiving Dinner
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Irene Bal
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Student Leader Conference (Fall)

Requesting: Up to $3500 for conference registration, hotel, travel, and meals
Motion to Approve up to $3500 for SGA: Activities Student Leader Conference
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Georgios Karakyklas
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Welcome Week— Welcome Week - Fall 2019 (Fall)

Requesting: Up to $15000 for supplies, contracts, admisions, giveaway-items, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $15000 for SGA: Welcome Week Welcome Week - Fall 2019
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Spring Destress Event (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $1200 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Discussion/notes: Food and supplies
Motion to Approve up to $1200 for SGA: Activities Spring Destress Event
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Aiyane Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Fall Finals Breakfast (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $2500 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Discussion/notes: Same amount we always budget
Motion to Approve up to $2500 for SGA: Activities Fall Finals Breakfast
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Spring Finals Breakfast (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $2500 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Discussion/notes: Same amount we always budget
Motion to Approve up to $2500 for SGA: Activities Spring Finals Breakfast
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Fall Ice Skating (Fall)

Requesting: Up to $1500 for contracts, refreshments, supplies, and admission fees.
Discussion/notes: 150 tickets for 2 ice skating events @ $10 per ticket (75 per event)
Motion to Approve up to $1500 for SGA: Activities Fall Ice Skating
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Irene Bal
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes
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SGA: Activities— Spring Ice Skating (Spring)

Requesting: Up to $1500 for contracts, refreshments, supplies, and admission fees.
Discussion/notes: 150 tickets for 2 ice skating events @ $10 per ticket (75 per event)
Motion to Approve up to $1500 for SGA: Activities Spring Ice Skating
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Anna Merino
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Palace Theater Event or Broadway (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $1500 for contracts, transportation, adimission fees
Discussion/notes: Selling tickets to an event at Palace theater instead of broadway?
Motion to Approve up to $1500 for SGA: Activities Palace Theater Event or Broadway
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Anthony Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Valentines Day (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $1100 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Discussion/notes: Around how much we spent for spring 2019
Motion to Approve up to $1100 for SGA: Activities Valentines Day
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Corey Frate
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— RPM Raceway Event (Spring)

Requesting: Up to $2500 for contracts, supplies, and admission fees.
Discussion/notes: 100 tickets at $25 per ticket... Option for bowling
Motion to Approve up to $2500 for SGA: Activities RPM Raceway Event
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Kevin Morales
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Welcome Week— Welcome Back Week - Spring 2020 (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $8000 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Discussion/notes: Budgeted $1,000 less than spring 2019
Motion to Approve up to $8000 for SGA: Welcome Week Welcome Back Week - Spring 2020
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Corey Frate
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Faculty of the Year Award (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $250 for Award
Discussion/notes: 2 plaques/awards at $125 each
Motion to Approve up to $250 for SGA: Activities Faculty of the Year Award
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Anthony Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Student Leader Banquet (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $2000 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Discussion/notes: Decorations and giveaways
Motion to Approve up to $2000 for SGA: Activities Student Leader Banquet
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian
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Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: NY Times Readership Program— New York Times (Annual)
Requesting: Up to $3500 for New York Times Subscription
Discussion/notes: Typically $3,500 per semester... cutting in half
Motion to Approve up to $3500 for SGA: NY Times Readership Program New York Times
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Six Flags (Spring)

Requesting: Up to $8000 for supplies, contracts, transportation and refreshments
Discussion/notes: 100 tickets+Transportation (budgeted $6,900 for spring 2019)
Motion to Approve up to $8000 for SGA: Activities Six Flags
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Aiyane Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Fall Trivia (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $700 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Discussion/notes: 4 Trivia nights @$175 each (with Kahoot)
Motion to Approve up to $700 for SGA: Activities Fall Trivia
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— SpringTrivia (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $700 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Discussion/notes: Food, Supplies, and Contracts
Motion to Approve up to $700 for SGA: Activities SpringTrivia
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Kevin Morales
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Halloween Event (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $1000 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $1000 for SGA: Activities Halloween Event

Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Anthony Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Fall Featured Event 1 - Novelty (Fall)

Requesting: Up to $2500 for supplies, contracts, admission fees, transportation, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $2500 for SGA: Activities Fall Featured Event 1 - Novelty
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Irene Bal

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Fall Featured Event 2 - Novelty (Fall)

Requesting: Up to $2500 for supplies, contracts, admission fees, transportation, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:
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Motion to Approve up to $2500 for SGA: Activities Fall Featured Event 2 - Novelty
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Irene Bal
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Fall Featured Event 3 - Show (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $3000 for supplies, contracts, admission fees, transportation, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $3000 for SGA: Activities Fall Featured Event 3 - Show
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Fall Featured Event 4 - Show (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $3000 for supplies, contracts, admission fees, transportation, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $3000 for SGA: Activities Fall Featured Event 4 - Show
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Fall Featured Event 5 - Novelty or Show (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $3000 for supplies, contracts, admission fees, transportation, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $3000 for SGA: Activities Fall Featured Event 5 - Novelty or Show
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Spring Featured Event 1 - Novelty (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $2500 for supplies, contracts, admission fees, transportation, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $2500 for SGA: Activities Spring Featured Event 1 - Novelty
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Irene Bal

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Spring Featured Event 2 - Novelty (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $2500 for supplies, contracts, admission fees, transportation, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $2500 for SGA: Activities Spring Featured Event 2 - Novelty
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Irene Bal

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Spring Featured Event 3 - Show (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $3000 for supplies, contracts, admission fees, transportation, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $3000 for SGA: Activities Spring Featured Event 3 - Show
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Spring Featured Event 4 - Show (Spring)
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Requesting: Up to $3000 for supplies, contracts, admission fees, transportation, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $3000 for SGA: Activities Spring Featured Event 4 - Show
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Spring Featured Event 5 - Novelty or Show (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $3000 for supplies, contracts, admission fees, transportation, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $3000 for SGA: Activities Spring Featured Event 5 - Novelty or Show
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Noor Mian

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Fall Karaoke 1 (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $1250 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $1250 for SGA: Activities Fall Karaoke 1

Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Aiyane Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Fall Karaoke 2 (Fall)
Requesting: Up to $1250 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $1250 for SGA: Activities Fall Karaoke 2

Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Aiyane Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Spring Karaoke 1 (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $1250 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.

Discussion/notes:

Motion to Approve up to $1250 for SGA: Activities Spring Karaoke 1

Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Aiyane Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

SGA: Activities— Spring Karaoke 2 (Spring)
Requesting: Up to $1250 for supplies, contracts, and refreshments.
Discussion/notes:
Motion to Approve up to $1250 for SGA: Activities Spring Karaoke 2
Moved by: Maurice Maitland Jr Seconded by: Aiyane Mattoso
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

Nothing to Report.

Adyvisor- Gayle Riquier/Alan/Erik
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Nothing to report.

Announcements

Please contact stamfordsga-vp@uconn.edu if you are interested in volunteering for our events.

Committee meetings on Thursday from 2-2:30 PM and Mondays at 2:00. Remember to fulfill your attendance
requirements!

Please volunteer for and attend all of our upcoming events!

Next Meeting/Adjournment

4/10/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:56 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier - Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date
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UConntact Attendance Check-In

First Name
Gayle
Alandre
Corey
Andrea
Catherine
Vania
Vivian
Anejah
Aiyane
Noor
Chinedu
Matthew
Kevin
Kayla
Georgios
Irene
Maria
Maurice
Anthony
Anna
Mohammad
Ridwanoor

Last Name
Riquier
Alexis
Frate
Chavez
Lainas

De La Cruz
Trinh
McLaurin
Mattoso
Mian
Nkwo
Mackay
Morales
Maitland
Karakyklas
Bal
Oliveira
Maitland
Fazza Mattoso
Merino Cordero
Habib
Rashid

Campus Email
gayle.riquier@uconn.edu
alandre.alexis@uconn.edu
corey.frate@uconn.edu
andrea.chavez@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu
vania.de_la_cruz@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
aiyane.mattoso@uconn.edu
noor.mian@uconn.edu
chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu
matthew.mackay@uconn.edu
kevin.a.morales@uconn.edu
kayla.maitland@uconn.edu
georgios.karakyklas@uconn.edu
irene.bal@uconn.edu
maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu
maurice.maitland@uconn.edu
anthony.fazza_mattoso@uconn.edu
anna.merino@uconn.edu
mohammad.a.habib@uconn.edu
ridwanoor.rashid@uconn.edu
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Attendance Status Marked On

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

4/3/2019 13:59
4/3/2019 14:00
4/3/2019 14:00
4/3/2019 14:00
4/3/2019 14:00
4/3/2019 14:01
4/3/2019 14:01
4/3/2019 14:01
4/3/2019 14:01
4/3/2019 14:01
4/3/2019 14:02
4/3/2019 14:02
4/3/2019 14:02
4/3/2019 14:02
4/3/2019 14:02
4/3/2019 14:03
4/3/2019 14:03
4/3/2019 14:03
4/3/2019 14:04
4/3/2019 14:05
4/3/2019 14:06
4/3/2019 14:11
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 4/10/2019 2:19 PM Total Voting Members: 29 Quorum: 15

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr. Riquier/Alandre Alexis

Senator Affendance

Anejah McLaurin Irene Bal 0] Ridawanoor Rashid
0J Anna Merino Jacqueline Reatgui Sabrina Uva

00 Anthony Mattoso U Joseph Garcia [ Safina Bibi

Aiyane Mattoso Kayla Maitland 0] Sahar Sajjad
Catherine Lainas [ Kevin Morales [ Jennifer Sam
Chinedu Nkwo 0] Mashal Ibrahim Vania De La Cruz
0 Francesca Figuerosa 0 Matthew MacKay Vivian Trinh

0] Georgios Karakyklas Noor Mian

0J Habsa Khanam Paraskevi Mallios

Guests In Attendance

See page 4 for full attendance.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 4/3/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Maurice Maitland Jr.
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at http://sqa.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@uconn.edu

Student Leader Banquet
April 24, 6:00pm in Al
= Please RSVP! ¢«

Faculty of the Year Speeches
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Vice President — Maria Oliveira

StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu

Six Flags sold out! ©
4/10: Trivia Night
e 5 pm in the Concourse
4/17: Virtual Reality

o 124

¢ Room Al
4/22: Earth Day- Cactus plants

o 124

e Concourse

Director Application due April 15!

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr.

StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu

Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

Financial update

e Checking Account Balance: $107,058.72
e Reports Sent to Storrs: None

e Funds Available: $66,374.24

e Funds Available for SGA: $0.00

e Funds Available for Clubs: $1,571.11

Checks Issued

KF Purchases

Date Vendor Description Amount
3/28/19 | RPM Raceway Arcade Cards Admission for Raceway Event 2,725.00
4/1/19 | Remos Pizza Refreshments (pizza) Spring Trivia 268.10
4/1/19 | Uconn Bookstore | Waterbottle, keychain and blanket for Spring Trivia Event | 87.92
4/1/19 | Uconn Bookstore | Waterbottle, keychain and blanket for Spring Trivia Event | 87.92
4/2/19 | Target Chips for Professional Clothing Drive 109.24
4/1/19 | Uconn Bookstore | Waterbottle, keychain and blanket for Spring Trivia Event | 87.92
4/2/19 | Remos Pizza Refreshments for Karaoke Night Event 249.25

Deposits Received

Funding Proposals
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African Students Association, End of the Year Mixer
Description of the event: Students will come together and talk about their experiences this semester and discuss
ways to improve it.

Tentative date(s): 05/01/2019 | Expected attendance: 50

Justification of the request: The expenses will cover food.
Motion to approve: up to $500 for refreshments to be used by the African students association (End of the

year mixer)

Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Irene Bal
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

e Senator Resignations
e Jennifer Sam, Joseph Garcia, Francesca Figuerosa
Motion to resign the individual(s) listed above
Moved by: Corey Frate  Seconded by: Noor Mian

Voting result: Unanimous  Motion: Passes

Adyvisor- Gayle Riquier/Alan/Erik

Nothing to report.

Announcements

Please contact stamfordsga-vp@uconn.edu if you are interested in volunteering for our events.

Committee meetings on Thursday from 2-2:30 PM and Mondays at 2:00. Remember to fulfill your attendance
requirements!

Please volunteer for and attend all of our upcoming events!

Trivia Tonight!

Next Meeting/Adjournment

4/17/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:26 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier — Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date
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UConntact Attendance Check-In

First Name Last Name Campus Email Attendance Status Marked On

Vania De La Cruz vania.de_la_cruz@uconn.edu  Attended 4/10/2019 14:03
Aiyane Mattoso aiyane.mattoso@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:03
Catherine Lainas catherine.lainas@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:03
Irene Bal irene.bal@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:03
Chinedu Nkwo chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:03
Sabrina Uva sabrina.uva@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:04
Vivian Trinh vivian.trinh@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:04
Jacqueline Reategui jacqueline.reategui@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:04
Anejah McLaurin anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:04
Maria Oliveira maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:04
Andrea Chavez andrea.chavez@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:04
Maurice Maitland maurice.maitland@uconn.edu  Attended 4/10/2019 14:05
Corey Frate corey.frate@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:05
Alandre Alexis alandre.alexis@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:05
Paraskevi Mallios paraskevi.mallios@uconn.edu  Attended 4/10/2019 14:05
Noor Mian noor.mian@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:17
Kayla Maitland kayla.maitland@uconn.edu Attended 4/10/2019 14:19
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 4/17/2019 2:11 PM Total Voting Members: 26 Quorum: 14

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira O Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle
[0 CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr. Riquier/Alandre Alexis

Senator Atffendance

Anejah McLaurin Irene Bal Ridawanoor Rashid
Anna Merino [ Jacqueline Reatgui Sabrina Uva
Anthony Mattoso Kayla Maitland Safina Bibi

Aiyane Mattoso Kevin Morales Sahar Sajjad
Catherine Lainas Mashal Ibrahim Vania De La Cruz
Chinedu Nkwo Matthew MacKay Vivian Trinh
Georgios Karakyklas 0J Noor Mian

[J Habsa Khanam Paraskevi Mallios

Guests In Attendance

See page 5 for full attendance.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 4/10/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Kevin Morales
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at http://sqa.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@Quconn.edu

Coffee Hour to meet and greet UConn's newly appointed President - Thomas C. Katsouleas
o Tuesday, April 23 (3:00-4:00) in MPR (Room 108)

Student Leader Banquet - Please RSVP

e April 24, 6:00 in A1 Auditorium
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Nominations for awards at the Student Leader Banquet:

https://forms.gle/yrn3B7PRAvuoVE2L6

Vice President — Maria Oliveira

StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu

VR Games Today!
e Room Al,12-4
¢ 4/18: Movie Night: Shazam! (@ Bowtie Landmark)
e Movie starts at 7:30; Tickets distributed at 6:30
e 4/22: Earth Day

e Cactiin flower pots!
e 12 pm in the Concourse

e Volunteers needed! Come to help run the event (12-4)

e 4/23: Trivia Night
e 5:00 pm in the Concourse

e New Programming Directors!

¢ Congratulations to Anejah, Kevin, Jonathan, and Evi!

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr.
Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu

Financial update

e Checking Account Balance: $99,915.41
e Reports Sent to Storrs: None

e Funds Available: $70,354.13

e Funds Available for SGA: $0.00

e Funds Available for Clubs: $0.00

Checks Issued

Checks issued: Ck # 5710, $7117.87: Reimbursement for purchases to KFS 3124350 (University Purchase orders,

and pro card charges) in Mar 2019. Purchases include:

Account Document
Number Type Code Entry Description eDoc Number

3124350 PREQ HighTrekAdventure.com, LLC
3124350 PREQ Garden Catering Old Greenwich
3124350 PREQ Bass Schuler Entertainment
3124350 PREQ Party People Inc

3124350 PREQ Romanelli, Vincent

3124350 PCDO Amazon

3124350 PCDO TaoBao (Refund)

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 04/17/19

8827535
8829215
8829267
8828463
8828073
8702808
8783897

489.00
250.00
2,950.00
713.90
2,600.00
118.37
-1.70
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3124350 PCDO TaoBao (Refund) 8783898 -1.70
TOTAL
KF Purchases

Date Vendor Description Amount
4/26/19 | Garden Catering refreshments/soccer 300.00
3/29/19 | Garden Catering refreshments/basketball 300.00
3/29/19 | Stamford YMCA field rental/basketball 700.00
3/14/19 | Amazon LLC props for showcase 66.60
3/28/19 | vard jerk refreshments for event 400.00
3/28/19 | liz de queen refreshments for event 920.00
3/27/19 | peter chang refreshments for event 1,000.00
3/27/19 | target refreshments for event 39.56
3/27/19 | Fairfield Pizza refreshments for event 387.26
3/14/19 | planet pizza refreshments for event 133.51
3/13/19 | stop and shop ice for DIY Soap 9.98
2/27/19 | soul tasty refreshments for event 365.00
3/13/19 | China Care/Student Activities #232 fundraiser/donation 237.00
4/5/19 sky zone entry fee /4/5/19 378.00
4/2/19 Garden Catering refreshments for event 400.00
4/2/19 Target refreshments for event 12.27
4/3/19 Remos Pizza refreshments for event 351.80
4/3/19 planet pizza refreshments for event 124.43
3/31/19 | NY Times readership program/subscription 600.00
3/13/19 | Garden Catering refreshments for event 1,074.00
4/10/19 | Party City decorations for event 70.03
4/10/19 | Presto Print Inc. give away for event 1,419.36
4/4/19 Sophia's Costume costume rentals 930.00
4/11/19 | planet pizza refreshments for event 360.91
4/10/19 | planet pizza refreshments for event 390.12
4/1/19 DPC/Uconn book printing 1 56.70
4/1/19 DPC/Uconn book printing 2 56.70
41119 DPC/Uconn book printing 3 56.70
4/119 DPC/Uconn book printing 4 56.70
4/119 DPC/Uconn book printing 5 56.70
4/10/19 | target makeup for costumes 38.99
4/9/19 elm street diner refreshments for event 1,700.00
3/25/19 | sesame falafel refreshments for event 532.78
4/10/19 | Amazon LLC decorations for event 49.81
4/10/19 | michaels decorations for event 67.50
4/10/19 | Remos Pizza refreshments for event/4-10-19 273.10

Deposits Received

Funding Proposals

Student Government Association, SGA Graduation Sashes
Description of the event: N/A
Tentative date(s): 05/12/2019 | Expected attendance: 3
Justification of the request: This proposal is for three (3) graduation sashes for SGA graduating seniors. The

sashes allow graduating seniors to represent their position in SGA as they walk at

graduation.

Motion to approve: up to $160 for sashes to be used by the Student Government Association (Graduation

Moved by: Mauric

Sashes)
e Maitland, Jr.

Seconded by: Anna Merino

Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 04/17/19
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Student Government Association, SGA Sashes for Spring 2020
Description of the event: N/A
Tentative date(s): 05/12/2019 | Expected attendance: 8
Justification of the request: These sashes are for SGA graduating seniors. The sashes will allow seniors to
represent their position in SGA as they walk at graduation. If there are more than eight
(8) graduating seniors, Spring 2020, additional funds will be used from SGA funds for
General Supplies.
Motion to approve: up to $340 for other to be used by the Student Government Association (SGA Sashes
for Spring 2020)
Moved by: Maurice Maitland, Jr. Seconded by: Irene Bal
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

Nothing to report.

Advisor- Gayle Riquier/Alan/Erik

Nothing to report.

Announcements

Please contact stamfordsga-vp@uconn.edu if you are interested in volunteering for our events.

Committee meetings on Thursday from 2-2:30 PM and Mondays at 2:00. Remember to fulfill your attendance
requirements!

Please volunteer for and attend all of our upcoming events!

Next Meeting/Adjournment

4/24/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:20 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier — Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date
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UConntact Atendance Check-In

First Name
Matthew
Chinedu
Vania
Sabrina
Vivian
Anejah
Georgios
Sahar
Mashal
Kevin
Paraskevi
William
Anna
Jonathan
Andrea
Maria
Corey
Catherine
Ridwanoor
Kayla
Maurice
Safina
Aiyane
Anthony
Irene

Last Name
Mackay
Nkwo

De La Cruz
Uva

Trinh
McLaurin
Karakyklas
Sajjad
Ibrahim
Morales
Mallios
Alvarado Jr
Merino Cordero
Laing
Chavez
Oliveira
Frate
Lainas
Rashid
Maitland
Maitland
Bibi
Mattoso
Fazza Mattoso
Bal

Campus Email
matthew.mackay@uconn.edu
chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu
vania.de_la_cruz@uconn.edu
sabrina.uva@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
georgios.karakyklas@uconn.edu
sahar.sajjad@uconn.edu
mashal.ibrahim@uconn.edu
kevin.a.morales@uconn.edu
paraskevi.mallios@uconn.edu
william.alvarado_jr@uconn.edu
anna.merino@uconn.edu
jonathan.laing@uconn.edu
andrea.chavez@uconn.edu
maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu
corey.frate@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu
ridwanoor.rashid@uconn.edu
kayla.maitland@uconn.edu
maurice.maitland@uconn.edu
safina.bibi@uconn.edu
aiyane.mattoso@uconn.edu
anthony.fazza_mattoso@uconn.edu
irene.bal@uconn.edu

Minutes of the General Senate Meeting of the UConn Stamford SGA on 04/17/19

Attendance Status Marked On

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

4/17/2019 14:00
4/17/2019 14:00
4/17/2019 14:00
4/17/2019 14:01
4/17/2019 14:01
4/17/2019 14:01
4/17/2019 14:01
4/17/2019 14:01
4/17/2019 14:02
4/17/2019 14:02
4/17/2019 14:02
4/17/2019 14:02
4/17/2019 14:02
4/17/2019 14:03
4/17/2019 14:03
4/17/2019 14:03
4/17/2019 14:03
4/17/2019 14:05
4/17/2019 14:06
4/17/2019 14:09
4/17/2019 14:09
4/17/2019 14:12
4/17/2019 14:12
4/17/2019 14:12
4/17/2019 14:15
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GENERAL SENATE MEETING

Student Government Association/UConn Stamford

Meeting called to order by President — Andrea Chavez
Date | time: 4/24/2019 2:13 PM Total Voting Members: 26 Quorum: 14

Officer/Director/Advisor Attendance

President — Andrea Chavez CAO - Corey Frate
Vice President — Maria Oliveira O Stu. Activities Coord./UConn — Gayle
CFO - Maurice Maitland Jr. Riquier/Alandre Alexis

Senator Affendance

Anejah McLaurin Irene Bal Ridawanoor Rashid
0J Anna Merino [ Jacqueline Reatgui Sabrina Uva

00 Anthony Mattoso Kayla Maitland [ Safina Bibi

0 Aiyane Mattoso 0] Kevin Morales Sahar Sajjad
Catherine Lainas [J Mashal Ibrahim [J Vania De La Cruz
Chinedu Nkwo 00 Matthew MacKay Vivian Trinh
Georgios Karakyklas 0J Noor Mian

Habsa Khanam Paraskevi Mallios

Guests In Affendance

See page 4 for full attendance.

Approval of Minutes

Motion to approve minutes from the 4/17/2019 meeting.
Moved by: Corey Frate Seconded by: Maria Oliveira
Voting results: Unanimous Motion Passes

Minutes for all meetings are posted on the web at hitp://sga.stamford.uconn.edu/meeting-minutes/ within 48 hours
of the meeting. Senators should visit the site to review for accuracy prior to the next schedule meeting.

President — Andrea Chavez StamfordSGA-President@uconn.edu

Student Leader Banquet
e April 24, 6:00 in A1 Auditorium

Vice President — Maria Oliveira StamfordSGA-VP@uconn.edu
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De-Stress Day (4/29)
12-4 in the Concourse
Arts & Crafts, Dogs, etc.
Movie Night (5/2)
e Avenger’s Endgame (Mall movie theater — 8:15)
Finals Breakfast (5/6)

9am-12 pm in the Concourse

Chief Financial Officer — Maurice Maitland Jr.
Finance Meetings: Tuesday, 4:45 PM in 2.02

StamfordSGA-CFO@uconn.edu

Financial update

e Checking Account Balance: $99,915.41
e Reports Sent to Storrs: None

e Funds Available: $70,354.13

e Funds Available for SGA: $0.00

e Funds Available for Clubs: $0.00

No financial update for 4/24.
Checks Issued

KF Purchases
Deposits Received

Funding Proposals

Chief Administrative Officer — Corey Frate

StamfordSGA@Uconn.edu

Nothing to report.

Adyvisor- Gayle Riquier/Alan/Erik

Nothing to report.

Announcements

Please contact stamfordsga-vp@uconn.edu if you are interested in volunteering for our events.

Committee meetings on Thursday from 2-2:30 PM and Mondays at 2:00. Remember to fulfill your attendance

requirements!

Good luck on finals!

Next Meeting/Adjournment
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5/1/2019 2:00 PM, Room 131
This will be the last meeting of the semester.

Motion to adjourn was made at 2:21 and was passed unanimously.

Approval:
Corey Frate — Chief Administrative Officer/SGA Gayle Riquier - Student Activities Coordinator/UConn
Date Date
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UConntact Attendance Check-In

First Name
Maria
Paraskevi
Catherine
Chinedu
Sabrina
Vivian
Anejah
Ridwanoor
Andrea
Georgios
Irene
Corey
Maurice
Habsa
Sahar

Last Name Campus Email

Oliveira
Mallios
Lainas
Nkwo
Uva
Trinh
McLaurin
Rashid
Chavez
Karakyklas
Bal

Frate
Maitland
Khanam
Sajjad

maria.i.oliveira@uconn.edu
paraskevi.mallios@uconn.edu
catherine.lainas@uconn.edu
chinedu.nkwo@uconn.edu
sabrina.uva@uconn.edu
vivian.trinh@uconn.edu
anejah.mclaurin@uconn.edu
ridwanoor.rashid@uconn.edu
andrea.chavez@uconn.edu
georgios.karakyklas@uconn.edu
irene.bal@uconn.edu
corey.frate@uconn.edu
maurice.maitland@uconn.edu
habsa.khanam@uconn.edu
sahar.sajjad@uconn.edu

Attendance Status Marked On

Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
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4/24/2019 14:02
4/24/2019 14:02
4/24/2019 14:02
4/24/2019 14:02
4/24/2019 14:03
4/24/2019 14:03
4/24/2019 14:03
4/24/2019 14:03
4/24/2019 14:03
4/24/2019 14:04
4/24/2019 14:05
4/24/2019 14:07
4/24/2019 14:07
4/24/2019 14:12
4/24/2019 14:12
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